

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H16000140443 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BROAD AND CASSEL (ORLANDO)

Account Number: I19980000090

Phone : (407)839-4200

Fax Number

: (407)839-4264

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future:
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address:

Foreign Limited Liability Company St. Petersburg Apartments, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Corporate Filing Menu

14818 8 5018

Y SULKER

COVER LETTER

Subject	St. Petersburg Apa		•			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclos Existence,	sed "Application by Po and check are submitt	oreign Limited Lishility Com ed to register the above refer	pany for Authorizati enced foreign limited	on to Tr d liabilit	ranaect Business in Plorida," Certificate ty company to transact business in Plor	
Please retu	rn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
.,•	Kristi Dickiso	n				
		N	ame of Person	 ,		
	Broad and Cas	se(
		F	itm/Company			
	390 N. Orango	Avanue, Suite 1400				
			Address			
1	Orlando, Plorí	da 32801				
•		City/S	itate and Zip Code			
	behant@ldflaw.					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual re	eport no	diffeation)	
j'or further	information concerni	ng this matter, please call:				
i I	iristin Dickison	_	407	481-52	263	
, –	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number	
D R P	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		of Corporations tion Section Building contive Center Circle	
	a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fco	ring Amount: [1] \$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy		■\$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC COMPANY TO TRANSACT BE	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, TH DSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	TE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECESTER A FE	ORFIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
St. Petersburg Apartme			•
Marian		clude "Idinited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "	LCT
100 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170 170			
Linbility Compuny," "L.L.C."		transacting business in Plovids. The atternate name	must motoric "Lamitod
2. Delaware		3, 81-2206011	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FBI number, if applicable)	
4. upon filing			
_	(Date first transacted business in (See sections 605.0904 & 605.090	n Florida, if prior to registration.) 35, F.S. to determine penulty liability)	
5. 340 Pemberwick Road			
Greenwich, Connecticu	at 06831		
	(Street Address of Prince	c(pul Office)	
6. 340 Pemberwick Road			
Greenwich, Connectice	at 06831		
	(Malling Add	ross)	
7. Name and street addres	a of Plorida registered agent; (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	
Name:	National Corporate Research, Ltd.	, Inc.	<u>[</u> -: - c
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4		
Oluce armanes:	Tallahassoo	Physica 32301	S. S.
	(Clty)	, Florida (Zip ende)	<u>~</u>
Registered agent's accep-	tones	of process for the above stated limited liability	ry company at the place
destenated in this applica	ann. I hereby accept the appointme	nt as registered agent and agree to act in this	capacity. I further agree
to complywith the provisions of	ons of all statutes relative to the promy position as registered again.	per and complete performance of my duties,	~~ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
accela me marganism is a	Men	Assistant S	ecretary B
9.	(Registered	d agent's algoriture)	
S. The name, title or cans	acity and address of the person(s) wh	o has/have authority to manage is/are;	
St. Petersburg Member, L.			
340 Pemberwick Road	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
Greenwich, Connecticut	06831		
			~ ~~~
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 days (old, duly authenticated by the official having co finate is in a foreign language, a translation of t	astody of records in the
of the translator must be st		~ 1	
	Samaghe	9 Julies	
	•	su authorized person	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	the Department of State constitutes	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any i a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,1	false information 55, F.S.
21	Samantha Anderes, Asst. Trensurer	r of AMBR	

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ST. PETERSBURG APARTMENTS, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ST. PETERSHURG APARTMENTS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2016.

5992403 8300 SR# 20163892705

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authyer.shtml

James W. Salari, Salarian W. Salar

Authentication: 202393446

Date: 05-27-16